

M.A.C.C No.126 of 2020

Order No.11,

Dated : 06/06/2023:

Today, the date is fixed for framing of issues.

The petitioner files hazira.

O.P takes no steps.

The regular P.O is retired. The Court is lying vacant.

So, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25/07/2023 for framing of issues.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal, 1st Court
Howrah