

M.A.C. Case No. 126 of 2020
CNR Number :WBHW01-003774-2020
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 16, Dated : 23.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing on acceptance of the show-cause.

Hazira have been filed on behalf of the Petitioner and O.P..

It appears from the case record that O.P. has already filed show-cause on 03.05.2024 which is found fit and accepted.

Fix **10.12.2024** for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Howrah.