

M.A.C. Case No. 126 of 2020
CNR Number :WBHW01-003774-2020
Present : Sri Abhijit Ghosh (J.O Code : WB00910)

Order No. 24, Dated : 18.04.2026

Today is fixed for P.H.

Haziras have been filed on behalf of the Petitioner and O.P.

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

I am in charge of this Court today, besides my own duty as Ld. Judge, A.D.J. 3rd
Court, Howrah.

I am busy with my own file.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **13.08.2026** for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal(i/c)

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
1st Court, Howrah(i/c).